
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Ditto Sales, Inc. dba Versteel

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Anderson Commercial Furniture Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Drive, Ste 20 Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-545-7198 601-584-4567 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com 

Barefield Workplace Solutions Paul Maczka 251 W. South St. Jackson, MS  39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 pmaczka@wsbarefield.com 

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 885 Liberty Rd., Suite 100 Flowood, MS  39232 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Marketridge Drive Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com

Craft Office Plus Jimmy Craft 7301 Terry Rd Jackson, MS  39204 601-372-7901 601-372-5011 jimmy@craftofficeplus.com

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville, MS  38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com MV

Educational Furniture and Equipment Ben Webb 2501-B Front St Meridian, MS  39301 601-581-1977 601-581-1978 ben@edfurniture.net

Gulf Coast Business Supply John Rea 14484 Dedeaux Rd Gulfport, MS  39503 228-831-1019 228-831-1046 johnr@gcbs.net

Holland Heritage Furniture Michele Wall 4201 Lake Wilma Rd Moss Point, MS  39562 228-990-2505 michelewall@hollandheritagefurniture.com MV

Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-297-4848 jason@mainspaceoffice.com

MISSCO Corporation Randy Peets 2001 Airport Rd, Suite 102 Flowood, MS  39232 601-368-2508 rpeets@missco.com

OEC Business Interiors Lori DeDual 12199 Hwy 49, Suite 300 Gulfport, MS  39503 228-539-9575 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com

Office Products Plus Will Watts 208 Park Court Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-898-2600 601-853-0627 wwatts@opplus.com

Standard Office Supply Charles Downing 400 W. Pine St. Hattiesburg, MS  39401 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 cdowning@standardoffice.com

Sullivan's Office Supply Steve Langston 204 Main Street Starkville, MS  39759 662-323-5222 662-323-5181 slangston@sullivansoffice.com

Whittington Office Furniture Markel Whittington 277 Community Drive Tupelo, MS  38801 662-346-4248 662-269-2577 markel.whittington@comcast.net

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive, Suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com

Mainline Office Products Phyllis Powell 1893 Merryhill Ranch Rd Senatobia, MS  38668 662-562-8800 662-562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net MV

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


